

SCT - 02/22 (05/97)

Order Dt.15.11.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.  
No E/R of W/A is received.  
Fix 04.05.2023 for E/R of W/A.  
Issue tagid.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah