

ST-05 of 1997 (02 of 2022)

Order Dt- 18/12/2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. J.M 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 13/05/2025 for E/R of W/A.

BC-II to comply the previous order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-Charge)